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Bath Sets

Grab Bars
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Hardware House, LLC Merchandising

Let Hardware House help you design the right assortment to meet your store, region and 
diversified customer needs. With over 1,400 items to choose from, you can achieve the style,
finished and presentation you have been wanting with Hardware House!

Here is just one of our plan-o-gram idea’s for Bath Hardware. We offer up to 28 feet on all the latest
styles and finishes in bath hardware at very competitive pricing. Also, a full range of styles and 
finishes are available for handicap applications. All of our assortments can be viewed by product 
category at www.hardware-house.com.

All Hardware House Bath Hardware are covered by a Limited 15 Year Warranty

Our Bath Hardware has a Limited 15 Year Warranty which covers any mechanical defect from manufacturing or from
normal use. This warranty does NOT COVER scratches, abrasions, deterioration due to the use of paints, solvents or
other chemicals on the product; abuse, misuse or in a commercial application. Also the warranty is not applicable due
to improper installation, maintenance, modifications of any kind to the manufactured design.

Detailed warranty disclosure can be found in the first few pages of our Full Line Catalog, or on our web site
www.hardware-house.com/products

8Ft Bath Hardware Plan-O-Grams
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Remember, Hardware House, LLC can help you replace an existing item or re-decorate any room
in the home with Lighting, Bath Hardware, Locksets, Faucets, Cabinet Hardware and more. Our
finishes coordinate beautifully with most of the categories we sell. Some items have a finish that is
unique to a specific design or application.

COLLECTIONS
THAT COORDINATE

WITH EASE

Antique Bronze Antique Brass Bright Brass Classic Bronze Satin Nickel Black Brushed Nickel White

FIXTURES & FINISHES
THAT MAKE A STATEMENT

Bath Hardware

Faucets

Cabinet Hardware

Locksets

Bath/Wall Lighting

One of the most popular finishes; Satin Nickel
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Description Overall Length Overall Width Projection Item Number Pack

A

B

C

D

E

Robe Hook

Toilet Paper Holder

Towel Ring

18” Towel Bar

24” Towel Bar

3.74”

5.51”

6.79”

20.13”

26.13”

2.13”

4.43”

5.91”

2.13”

2.13”

3.15”

3.07”

3.07”

3.15”

3.15”

21-9877

21-9952

22-3249

21-9617

21-9792

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

B

A

E
D

C

Finish: Chrome.

Concealed Screw Mount.

All towel bars can not be cut to adjust length.

Monterey Bay Collection Chrome Bath Accessories

Bathroom Hardware Collection

Description Overall Length Overall Width Projection Item Number Pack

A

B

C

D

E

Robe Hook

Toilet Paper Holder

Towel Ring

18” Towel Bar

24” Towel Bar

3.74”

5.51”

6.79”

20.13”

26.13”

2.13”

4.43”

5.91”

2.13”

2.13”

3.15”

3.07”

3.07”

3.15”

3.15”

22-0354

22-0439

22-0507

22-0194

22-0279

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

A

C

Finish: Satin Nickel.

Concealed Screw Mount.

All towel bars can not be cut to adjust length.

Monterey Bay Collection Satin Nickel Bath Accessories

Description Overall Length Overall Width Projection Item Number Pack

A

B

C

D

E

Robe Hook

Toilet Paper Holder

Towel Ring

18” Towel Bar

24” Towel Bar

3.74”

5.51”

6.79”

20.13”

26.13”

2.13”

4.43”

5.91”

2.13”

2.13”

3.15”

3.07”

3.07”

3.15”

3.15”

22-0842

22-0927

22-3324

22-0682

22-0767

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

A

C

Finish: Oil Rubbed Bronze.

Concealed Screw Mount.

All towel bars can not be cut to adjust length.

Monterey Bay Collection Oil Rubbed Bronze Bath Accessories

B

E
D

B

E D
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Description Overall Length Overall Width Projection Item Number Pack

A

B

C

D

E

Robe Hook

Toilet Paper Holder - Bar

Toilet Paper Holder - Curved

Towel Ring

18” Towel Bar

1.97”

6.46”

6.38”

7.68”

19.96”

1.97”

1.97”

4.02”

5.31”

1.97”

1.57”

2.95”

2.44”

2.44”

2.95”

22-1429

22-1597

22-1672

22-1757

22-1269

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

Finish: Chrome.

Concealed Screw Mount.

All towel bars can not be cut to adjust length.

Santa Rosa Collection Chrome Bath Accessories

Bathroom Hardware Collection

F

G

24” Towel Bar

24” Towel Bar - Double

25.98”

25.98”

1.97”

2.64”

2.95”

5.24”

22-3409

22-1344

6/cg

6/cg

Description Overall Length Overall Width Projection Item Number Pack

A

B

C

D

E

Robe Hook

Toilet Paper Holder - Bar

Toilet Paper Holder - Curved

Towel Ring

18” Towel Bar

1.97”

6.46”

6.38”

7.68”

19.96”

1.97”

1.97”

4.02”

5.31”

1.97”

1.57”

2.95”

2.44”

2.44”

2.95”

22-2174

22-2259

22-2334

22-2419

22-1917

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

Finish: Satin Nickel.

Concealed Screw Mount.

All towel bars can not be cut to adjust length.

Santa Rosa Collection Satin Nickel Bath Accessories

F

G

24” Towel Bar

24” Towel Bar - Double

25.98”

25.98”

1.97”

2.64”

2.95”

5.24”

22-1832

22-2099

6/cg

6/cg

Description Overall Length Overall Width Projection Item Number Pack

A

B

C

D

E

Robe Hook

Toilet Paper Holder - Bar

Toilet Paper Holder - Curved

Towel Ring

18” Towel Bar

1.97”

6.46”

6.38”

7.68”

19.96”

1.97”

1.97”

4.02”

5.31”

1.97”

1.57”

2.95”

2.44”

2.44”

2.95”

22-2822

22-2907

22-3089

22-3164

22-2662

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

Finish: Oil Rubbed Bronze.

Concealed Screw Mount.

All towel bars can not be cut to adjust length.

Santa Rosa Collection Oil Rubbed Bronze Bath Accessories

F

G

24” Towel Bar

24” Towel Bar - Double

25.98”

25.98”

1.97”

2.64”

2.95”

5.24”

22-2587

22-2747

6/cg

6/cg

A
B

C D

E F
G

GF

A B
C D

E

B
C D

A

E
F G
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Bathroom Hardware Collection

Description Overall Length Overall Width Projection Item Number Pack

A

B

C

D

Double Robe Hook

Toilet Paper Holder

Towel Ring

24” Towel Bar

2.17”

6.50”

7.09”

26.14”

2.17”

4.10”

7.95”

2.17”

2.17”

2.49”

2.49”

3.08”

10-9079

10-9314

10-9642

10-8737

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

Newport Collection Chrome Bath Accessories

Finish: Chrome.

Concealed Screw Mount.

All towel bars can be cut to adjust length.

A

B
C D

A

B
C D

A

B C
D

Description Overall Length Overall Width Projection Item Number Pack

A

B

C

D

Double Robe Hook

Toilet Paper Holder

Towel Ring

24” Towel Bar

2.17”

6.50”

7.09”

26.14”

2.17”

4.10”

7.95”

2.17”

2.17”

2.49”

2.49”

3.08”

10-9154

10-9499

10-9727

10-8812

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

Newport Collection Satin Nickel Bath Accessories

Finish: Satin Nickel.

Concealed Screw Mount.

All towel bars can be cut to adjust length.

Description Overall Length Overall Width Projection Item Number Pack

A

B

C

D

Double Robe Hook

Toilet Paper Holder

Towel Ring

24” Towel Bar

2.17”

6.50”

7.09”

26.14”

2.17”

4.10”

7.95”

2.17”

2.17”

2.49”

2.49”

3.08”

10-9239

10-9567

10-9802

10-8997

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

Newport Collection Classic Bronze Bath Accessories

Finish: Classic Bronze.

Concealed Screw Mount.

All towel bars can be cut to adjust length.
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Bathroom Hardware Collection

Description Overall Length Overall Width Projection Item Number Pack

A

B

C

D

Double Robe Hook

Toilet Paper Holder

Towel Ring

24” Towel Bar

2.99”

6.38”

7.09”

25.77”

2.28”

4.19”

8.03”

2.28”

2.14”

2.42”

2.42”

2.80”

11-0204

11-0877

11-0532

10-9987

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

Lancaster Collection Chrome Bath Accessories

Finish: Chrome.

Concealed Screw Mount.

All towel bars can be cut to adjust length.

A

B

C
D

A

B

C

D

A

B

C
D

Description Overall Length Overall Width Projection Item Number Pack

A

B

C

D

Double Robe Hook

Toilet Paper Holder

Towel Ring

24” Towel Bar

2.99”

6.38”

7.09”

25.77”

2.28”

4.19”

8.03”

2.28”

2.14”

2.42”

2.42”

2.80”

11-0389

11-0952

11-0617

11-0044

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

Lancaster Collection Satin Nickel Bath Accessories

Finish: Satin Nickel.

Concealed Screw Mount.

All towel bars can be cut to adjust length.

Description Overall Length Overall Width Projection Item Number Pack

A

B

C

D

Double Robe Hook

Toilet Paper Holder

Towel Ring

24” Towel Bar

2.99”

6.38”

7.09”

25.77”

2.28”

4.19”

8.03”

2.28”

2.14”

2.42”

2.42”

2.80”

11-0464

11-1034

11-0792

11-0129

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

Lancaster Collection Classic Bronze Bath Accessories

Finish: Classic Bronze.

Concealed Screw Mount.

All towel bars can be cut to adjust length.
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Bathroom Hardware Collection

A

B C
D

A

B

C D

A

B
C D

Description Overall Length Overall Width Projection Item Number Pack

A

B

C

D

Double Robe Hook

Toilet Paper Holder

Towel Ring

24” Towel Bar

2.48”

6.49”

7.09”

26.48”

5.17”

4.28”

8.12”

2.48”

4.35”

2.85”

2.85”

3.28”

11-1454

11-1782

11-2024

11-1119

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

Stockton Collection Chrome Bath Accessories

Finish: Chrome.

Concealed Screw Mount.

All towel bars can be cut to adjust length.

Description Overall Length Overall Width Projection Item Number Pack

A

B

C

D

Double Robe Hook

Toilet Paper Holder

Towel Ring

24” Towel Bar

2.48”

6.49”

7.09”

26.48”

5.17”

4.28”

8.12”

2.48”

4.35”

2.85”

2.85”

3.28”

11-1522

11-1867

11-2109

11-1294

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

Stockton Collection Satin Nickel Bath Accessories

Finish: Satin Nickel.

Concealed Screw Mount.

All towel bars can be cut to adjust length.

Description Overall Length Overall Width Projection Item Number Pack

A

B

C

D

Double Robe Hook

Toilet Paper Holder

Towel Ring

24” Towel Bar

2.48”

6.49”

7.09”

26.48”

5.17”

4.28”

8.12”

2.48”

4.35”

2.85”

2.85”

3.28”

11-1607

11-1942

11-2284

11-1379

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

Stockton Collection Classic Bronze Bath Accessories

Finish: Classic Bronze.

Concealed Screw Mount.

All towel bars can be cut to adjust length.
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A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

Bathroom Hardware Collection

Description Overall Length Overall Width Projection Item Number Pack

A

B

C

D

Toilet Paper Holder

Towel Ring

24” Towel Bar

Robe Hook

10.49”

5.91”

26.20”

2.68”

2.20”

6.79”

2.20”

2.20”

3.13”

2.86”

3.13”

2.87”

38-7829

38-7811

38-7571

11-2369

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

Highland Collection Satin Nickel Bath Accessories

Finish: Satin Nickel.

Concealed Screw Mount.

All towel bars can be cut to adjust length.

Description Overall Length Overall Width Projection Item Number Pack

A

B

C

D

Toilet Paper Holder

Towel Ring

24” Towel Bar

Robe Hook

10.49”

5.91”

26.20”

2.68”

2.20”

6.79”

2.20”

2.20”

3.13”

2.86”

3.13”

2.87”

38-7555

38-7548

38-7530

11-2444

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

Highland Collection Classic Bronze Bath Accessories

Finish: Classic Bronze.

Concealed Screw Mount.

All towel bars can be cut to adjust length.
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A B

C

D E

A

B

C

D

A
B

C

D

Bathroom Hardware Collection

Description Overall Length Overall Width Projection Item Number Pack

A

B

C

D

Double Robe Hook

Toilet Paper Holder

Towel Ring

18” Towel Bar

2.44”

8.68”

5.91”

19.81”

1.50”

1.81”

6.44”

1.81”

1.48”

3.20”

1.65”

3.15”

17-6750

17-6818

17-6768

17-6735

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

Sunset Collection Chrome Bath Accessories

Finish: Chrome.

Concealed Screw Mount.

All towel bars can be cut to adjust length.

E

F

24” Towel Bar

4 Pc. Chrome Bath Set
Set Includes 1 ea: 24” towel bar, toilet paper holder, towel ring and double robe hook.

25.81” 1.81” 3.15” 17-6743 6/cg

6/cg68-9430

Description Overall Length Overall Width Projection Item Number Pack

A

B

C

D

Double Robe Hook

Toilet Paper Holder

Towel Ring

24” Towel Bar

2.44”

8.68”

5.91”

25.81”

1.50”

1.81”

6.44”

1.81”

1.48”

3.20”

1.65”

3.15”

68-9448

68-9455

68-9463

68-9489

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

Sunset Collection Satin Nickel Bath Accessories

Finish: Satin Nickel.

Concealed Screw Mount.

All towel bars can be cut to adjust length.

E 4 Pc. Satin Nickel Bath Set 68-9497 6/cg

Set Includes 1 ea: 24” towel bar, toilet paper holder, towel ring and double hook.

Description Overall Length Overall Width Projection Item Number Pack

A

B

C

D

Double Robe Hook

Toilet Paper Holder

Towel Ring

24” Towel Bar

2.44”

8.68”

5.91”

25.81”

1.50”

1.81”

6.44”

1.81”

1.48”

3.20”

1.65”

3.15”

68-9505

68-9521

68-9539

68-9547

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

6/cg

Sunset Collection Classic Bronze Bath Accessories

Finish: Classic Bronze.

Concealed Screw Mount.

All towel bars can be cut to adjust length.

E 4 Pc. Classic Bronze Bath Set 68-9554 6/cg

Set Includes 1 ea: 24” towel bar, toilet paper holder, towel ring and double hook.
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ADAADA

COMPLIANT

ADA

Grab Bars

Stainless Steel Safety Grab Bars
Size

9” x 1-1/4”

18” x 1-1/4”

24” x 1-1/4”

36” x 1-1/4”

42” x 1-1/4”

Overall Length Overall Width Projection Item Number Pack

12.23”

21.23”

27.23”

39.23”

45.23”

3.2”

3.2”

3.2”

3.2”

3.2”

2.7”

2.7”

2.7”

2.7”

2.7”

46-2523

46-2515

46-2507

46-2499

46-2481

4/ea

4/ea

4/ea

4/ea

4/ea

Concealed screw mount.
18 Gauge.
304 Stainless steel tubing.
1-1/4” Tubing
Will withstand 1,000 lb pull force on tubing
based on proper installation to wall.
ADA Compliant.

Curved Shower Rods

16-2507

16-2682

16-2767

Stainless steel & zinc alloy construction.

Adjustable - expands from 45” to 72”.

Two adjustable wall mounting brackets included.

All mounting screws and anchors are included.

Curved Shower Rods

Item Number Finish

Classic Bronze

Satin Nickel

Chrome

A

B

C

Tension Rods

17-3995

17-4077

17-4152

Stainless steel construction tension shower rod.

Stays in place via heavy-duty tension spring.

Extends from 41” to 72” in length.

Plastic non-mark ends.

Installs with easy twist & lock function.

Tension Rods

Item Number Finish

Classic Bronze

Satin Nickel

Chrome

A

B

C

A

B

C

A

B

C
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For More Information Contact Us at: 1-877-622-1956 or e-mail customerservice@hardware-house.com

(D)
22-3997

(B)
22-3737

(F)
22-4079

(G)
22-4154

(H)
22-4239

(E)
22-3577

21-4094 Replacement Glass For:
22-3577, 22-4079,
22-4154, 22-4239

21-3912
Replacement 

Glass For:
22-3652, 22-3737

L
IG

H
T

IN
G

 C
O

L
L
E

C
T

IO
N

www.hardware-house.com           Hardware House, LLC 11           

# Bulbs Description Fixture Size Projection Watts Item Number Pack

A           

B           

C           

D           

E           

F           

G           

3           

5           

3           

3           

1           

1           

2           

3 Light Chandelier           

5 Light Chandelier           

Chandelier           

Ceiling Fixture - Semi Flush           

Ceiling Fixture - Pendant           

1 Light Wall Fixture           

2 Light Wall Fixture           

18” x 18-1/2”           

26” x 22-3/4”           

20-1/2” x 23-1/2”           

15” x 9-3/4”           

4-1/2” x 54-1/2”            

4-1/2” x 9”           

15” x 9”           

- -           

- -           

- -           

- -           

6”           

6”           

60           

60           

60           

60           

60           

60           

60           

22-3652           

22-3737           

22-3812           

22-3997           

22-3577           

22-4079           

22-4154           

Pack 1/ea           

Pack 1/ea           

Pack 1/ea           

Pack 1/ea           

Pack 1/ea           

Pack 1/ea           

Pack 1/ea           

Ebony Glaze Finish.
With Clear and White Glass.
Fabric shade with Frosted Glass on Bottom
(Items 22-3812 & 22-3997)
Use 60W equivalent in base E26 unless otherwise stated.           

Chandelier has 3Ft. chain length, 9ft. wire.
Pendant has 4 section rods, 3 -12”, 1 - 6”, tilt base.
Bulbs not included.           
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H           3           3 Light Wall Fixture           24” x 9”           6”           60           22-4239           Pack 1/ea           
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El Dorado Series
Ebony Glaze Finish

(A)
22-3652

( C )
22-3812

“With Hardware House Products .... It’s in the House”HARDWARE HOUSE, LLC
® 

FAUCETS
LIGHTING

LOCKSETS

VANITIES & MARBLE TOPS

BATH HARDWARE

CEILING FANS

CABINET HARDWARE

FULL LINE CATALOG

Browse our digital catalogs, order
print catalogs or download content...
it’s just a click away. You will find it all
at www.hardware-house.com

Download a page or an entire section
Use it where you need it ...
on your desktop, laptop or mobile device.

Product Inquires

Account Information

Online Ordering

Online Promotional Programs

Realtime On-Hand Information

Hardware House   Global Sourcing allows you to solve the most complex international sourcing
problems with a single phone call. Our sourcing executives have many years of international sourcing
experience, supplying hardware and building supplies to retailers throughout North America.

® 

Worldwide production facilities including Asia

and other international markets.

Offices in the U.S., Taiwan and China.

Highly experienced, multi-lingual agents who

take full responsibility from concept to delivery.

The highest quality products in: Plumbing,

Electrical, Hardware, Vanities, Locksets and more...

In addition to sourcing customers own required lines,

we provide selected programs already prepared for direct

container purchases; laminated flooring, vinyl tile, wheel-

barrows, hand trucks and bath china.

Container and Vessel Booking/Monitoring

Material/Shipment Inspections

Freight Rate Negotiations

Freight Handling

Customized distribution to Work with Your Existing 

Distribution Network

Single Distribution Deliveries or Store by Store 

Deliveries

Cross Dock Programs

Mixed Container Orders

sour  ingc
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